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OFFICE ACCOUNT
DISBURSEMENT OR DEPOSIT INFORMATION

(PLEASE TYPE)

Disbursement Deposit

AMOUNT
DATE NAME AND ADDRESS PURPOSE

ELECTED OFFICIAL’S INITIALS TOTAL TOTAL


	2: Miami Beach Senior High School PTSA, 2231 Prairie Avenue, Miami Beach FL 33139

Juan Alberto Amaro, ALTAICHI, 645 NE 83rd Terrace, Miami FL 33138


Chabad Miami Beach, Chabad of Lincoln Road, 669 N. Lincoln Lane, Miami Beach FL 33139
	3: Donation to annual PTSA Gala fundraiser



Tai Chi classes for Miami Beach seniors at Stella Maris living facility

Donation to local synagogue 
	7: 4662.50
	8: 
	232: 
	233: 
	5: 
	4: $1,062.50




$3,100




$500



	1: 02/13/20




02/13/2020




03/16/2020















